. Nice to See You

. The Yorkshire Rose

. Mary Erskine
. Findhorn Bay

. Triple Happiness

. Yan Tan Tethera

. Dancing in Perthshire

10.Maxwell’s Rant

Interval

11.It's Nae Bother

13.Portincaple Oak

14.Baldyquash

15.Bonnie Dundee

17.The Drunken Sailor

Extras:

Shiftin Bobbins

PROGRAMME

Saturday 22 November 2025

. The Minister on the Loch

. Farewell to Balfour Road

Sq

12.The Third Forth Bridge

Sq

16.Orchards of Co Armagh

18.The De’il Amang the Tailors

Scott Meikle

R32

8x32J

3x32S

8x32R

8x32H

3x32S

1x96J

8x32J

4x32S

8x32R

8x32J

8x32J

32S5+32R

8x32R

8x40RJ

3x32S

8x32R

8x32R

4x32R

8x32R

Bk 40

Bk 54

Goldring

Goldring

New Ruthven Winter
Bk 52

Bk 52

Haynes Carnforth 2
Bk 54

Bk 18

Haynes Carnforth 4
Start Dancing

Bk 53

Drewry Stoneywood 1
Borders Book 2

Bk 53

Werner

Bk 14

Bk 46

Ormskirk 6



